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Fireplace Accessories

For same day shipping, place order by: 1pm (CO), 2pm (CA, WA) and 11am (MN, TX). Give us a call at 1-800-682-9722

Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities
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601-603 Graysen Woods Hearth Pads, Extensions 11/24

604 Graysen Woods Hearth Pad & Extension Order Form 11/24

605 HY-C Ember Guard Steel Hearth Pads 02/26

606 HY-C Flame Genie Wood Pellet Fire Pit 02/26

606 HY-C  Log Racks 02/26

606 Rutland Fireplace Gloves 05/22

607 Goods of the Woods LIMITED TO STOCK 
ON HAND Magical Color Cones, Pine Cone Firestarters 08/22

607 Goods of the Woods LIMITED TO STOCK 
ON HAND Hearth Rugs 08/22

608 Condar Totes, Tote Baskets, Stove Scents, Screens 08/24

609 Liberty Foundry (HYC) Grates 02/26

610 Empire Vent Free Infrared Heaters 06/25

611 Empire Vent Free Blue Flame Heaters 06/25

612 Empire HearthRite Vent Free Infrared Heaters 06/25

613 Empire HearthRite Vent Free Blue Flame Heaters 06/25

614 Empire Direct Vent Wall Furnaces (no Therm) 06/25

615 Empire Direct Vent Wall Furnaces (incl. Therm) 06/25

616 Empire Vinyl Siding and Vent Extension Kits for 
Heaters 06/25

617 Empire Direct Vent Counterflow Wall Furnaces 06/25

618 Empire B-Vent Counterflow Wall Furnaces (no 
Therm) 06/25

619 Empire B-Vent Counterflow Wall Furnaces (incl. 
Therm) 06/25

620 Empire B-Vent Room Heaters (no Visual) 06/25

621 Empire B-Vent Visual Flame Room Heaters 06/25

PLEASE NOTE:  Not all products are sold throughout all AES territories/regions.  If "Sold Regionally" please contact AES Inside Sales 
for availability 800-682-9722

Section 600

Or by visiting...
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Fireplace Accessories

For same day shipping, place order by: 1pm (CO), 2pm (CA, WA) and 11am (MN, TX). Give us a call at 1-800-682-9722

48" x 48" and + Hearth Pads = $50 Surcharge
1-3 = Surcharge Applies
4+ = Surcharge Waived

w w w . g r a y s e n w o o d s . c o m

Hearth Pad Special Options
Special Options Retail
Vintage Tile Layout (12x12 Tiles Only) $115.00
Two Tone Tile Layout (12x12 Tiles Only) 94.00
Air Hole/Gas Line Cutout 94.00
Upgrade to Thermal Guard (Type 2) 94.00

Ceramic Series
12x12 Tiles

Graysen Woods
Hearth Pads

Natural Slate

Stone Series
12x12 Tiles

Due to varying sizes in stone, Stone Series pads 
need to be used with a stove that has 

adjustable feet.

Grey Intensity Pebble

Amplify Black

Jute Charcoal

Reverb Ash

Ceramic Series
12x24 Tiles

Metal Trim Hearth Pad Retails
Wall & Corner

Pad Size Ceramic Monarch/
Yellowstone Stone

32x32 $399.00 $469.00 $569.00
36x36 439.00 509.00 629.00
40x40 509.00 579.00 719.00
40x48* 579.00 699.00 809.00
48x48 639.00 739.00 949.00
48x54* 709.00 839.00 989.00
54x54 839.00 969.00 1,259.00
60x60 969.00 1,119.00 1,369.00

For prices on customs and edge trim options please see Pg. 603
*Size not available in corner style hearth pad

Greige

Monarch

Yellowstone



Index 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900

Fireplace Accessories

602 02/26

Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities

w w w . g r a y s e n w o o d s . c o m
Graysen Woods

Hearth Pads
Pricing listed below is for single color hearth pads. Hearth Pads in size 40" x 48" and 48" x 54" are available in Wall-style ONLY. 

To complete the Item Number for your hearth pad:
1.	Enter {W} for Wall or {C} for Corner
2.	Enter Tile Color Identifier Letters to End of SKU
3.	Example: "GPF{  }32M_"  to  "GPFW32MGY"

48" x 48" and + Hearth Pads = $50 Surcharge
1-3 = Surcharge Applies
4+ = Surcharge Waived

Ceramic Series (12x12 Tiles)
Tile Colors: Greige (GR), Grey (GY)
Item No. Size Wt. Metal Trim Retail

GPF{  }32M_ 32 x 32* 75 lbs. $399.00
GPF{  }36M_ 36 x 36* 92 lbs. 439.00
GPF{  }40M_ 40 x 40 109 lbs. 509.00
GPFW4048M_ 40 x 48* 135 lbs. 579.00
GPF{  }48M_ 48 x 48 143 lbs. 639.00
GPFW4854M_ 48 x 54* 174 lbs. 709.00
GPF{  }54M_ 54 x 54* 180 lbs. 839.00
GPF{  }60M_ 60 x 60* 220 lbs. 969.00

Stone Series (12x12 Tiles)
Tile Colors: Natural Slate (SL)

Item No. Size Wt. Metal Trim Retail

GPF{  }32M_ 32 x 32* 69 lbs. $569.00
GPF{  }36M_ 36 x 36* 88 lbs. 629.00
GPF{  }40M_ 40 x 40 108 lbs. 719.00
GPFW4048M_ 40 x 48* 139 lbs. 809.00
GPF{  }48M_ 48 x 48 147 lbs. 949.00
GPFW4854M_ 48 x 54* 183 lbs. 989.00
GPF{  }54M_ 54 x 54* 189 lbs. 1,259.00
GPF{  }60M_ 60 x 60* 230 lbs. 1,369.00

Monarch Series (12x12 Tiles)
Tile Colors: Monarch (CB) LIMITED AVAILABILITY
Item No. Size Wt. Metal Trim Retail

GPF{  }32M_ 32 x 32* 75 lbs. $469.00
GPF{  }36M_ 36 x 36* 92 lbs. 509.00
GPF{  }40M_ 40 x 40 109 lbs. 579.00
GPFW4048M_ 40 x 48* 135 lbs. 669.00
GPF{  }48M_ 48 x 48 143 lbs. 739.00
GPFW4854M_ 48 x 54* 174 lbs. 839.00
GPF{  }54M_ 54 x 54* 180 lbs. 969.00
GPF{  }60M_ 60 x 60* 220 lbs. 1,119.00

Ceramic Series (12x24 Tiles)
Tile Colors: Amplify Black (ABK), Intensity Pebble (IP), Jute 
Charcoal (JC), Reverb Ash (RA)
Item No. Size Wt. Metal Trim Retail

GPFR{  }32M_ 32 x 32* 75 lbs. $399.00
GPFR{  }36M_ 36 x 36* 92 lbs. 439.00
GPFR{  }40M_ 40 x 40 109 lbs. 509.00
GPFRW4048M_ 40 x 48* 135 lbs. 579.00
GPFR{  }48M_ 48 x 48 143 lbs. 639.00
GPFRW4854M_ 48 x 54* 174 lbs. 709.00
GPFR{  }54M_ 54 x 54* 180 lbs. 839.00
GPFR{  }60M_ 60 x 60* 220 lbs. 969.00

Yellowstone Series (12x24 Tiles)
Tile Colors: Yellowstone (YS)
Item No. Size Wt. Metal Trim Retail

GPFR{  }32M_ 32 x 32* 75 lbs. $469.00
GPFR{  }36M_ 36 x 36* 92 lbs. 509.00
GPFR{  }40M_ 40 x 40 109 lbs. 579.00
GPFRW4048M_ 40 x 48* 135 lbs. 669.00
GPFR{  }48M_ 48 x 48 143 lbs. 739.00
GPFRW4854M_ 48 x 54* 174 lbs. 839.00
GPFR{  }54M_ 54 x 54* 180 lbs. 969.00
GPFR{  }60M_ 60 x 60* 220 lbs. 1,119.00

12x12 Tiles 12x24 Tiles
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Fireplace Accessories

For same day shipping, place order by: 1pm (CO), 2pm (CA, WA) and 11am (MN, TX). Give us a call at 1-800-682-9722

w w w . g r a y s e n w o o d s . c o m

Graysen Woods
Hearth Extensions and Added Options

Hearth Extension (shown 12x12 tiles)

Size Tile Series Metal 
Trim Retail

GPFW4812M__
(48x12)

Ceramic (12x12) $399.00
Monarch (12x12) (LIMITED 
AVAILABILITY) 469.00

Natural Stone (12x12) 489.00

GPFW4818M__
(48x18)

Ceramic (12x12) 419.00
Monarch (12x12) (LIMITED 
AVAILABILITY) 489.00

Natural Stone (12x12) 509.00

SPECIAL ORDERS
These Special Order Options apply to "Standard Size" Hearth Pads or Extensions

STANDARD Hearth Pad and Hearth Extension Options Retail

Multiple Tile Colors $94.00
Customer's Tile 94.00
Outside Air Hole 94.00
Vintage Tile Layout (12x12 Tile Only) 115.00
No Lops or Extra Lops 94.00
Thermal Guard - High Heat Hearth Pad 94.00

These Special Order Options apply to "Custom Size" Hearth Pads or Extensions

CUSTOM Hearth Pad and Hearth Extension Options Retail

Multiple Tile Colors $94.00
Customer's Tile 94.00
Outside Air Hole 94.00
Vintage Tile Layout (12x12 Tile Only) 115.00
Thermal Guard - High Heat Hearth Pad 94.00

Custom Size and Custom Layout Hearth Pads or Hearth Extensions in Metal Only!
Custom Hearth Pad and Hearth Extension Options Retail

Ceramic $70.00 Per Square Foot
Monarch (LIMITED AVAILABILITY) & Yellowstone (NEW) 80.00 Per Square Foot
Stone 98.00 Per Square Foot

Minimum Charge for any Custom Pad or Extension - $375.00 (To find the Square Footage of your Hearth Pad or Hearth 
Extension, Multiply the Length times the Width (in inches) and Divide that number by 144.)

AFTER 3 CHANGES TO A CUSTOM PAD/CAD DRAWING A $25 FEE WILL INCUR FOR EACH ADDITIONAL REVISION.

Size Tile Series Metal 
Trim Retail

GPFRW4812M__
(48x12)

Ceramic (12x24) $399.00
Yellowstone (12x24) 469.00

GPFRW4818M__
(48x18)

Ceramic (12x24) 419.00
Yellowstone (12x24) 489.00

12x12 Tiles 12x24 Tiles
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Fireplace Accessories

604 02/26

Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities

Company: AES Customer #:

Phone: Fax: Date:

Ship Via: PO #: Job Ref:

Authorized Signature:

1 - HEARTH PADS & EXTENSIONS - Please check all that apply
Pad Type and Dimensions - For custom sizes, please submit a drawing along with this order form.

Dimensions Square Footage 
(Needed For Custom Sizes Only)

Other Options
(Outside Air Hole is only available for Hearth Pads)

__________" 
Width

__________" 
Depth

(Width x Depth) _____________ = _______"
           144

Customer Tile Outside Air Hole
Thermal Guard 
High Heat 
Protection

Two-Tone1

 Custom Size Vintage layout Please select a border color for 
Two-Tone option

Custom Drawing Attached

Hearth Pad & Extension Total $ _______________

w w w . g r a y s e n w o o d s . c o m

Graysen Woods
Hearth Pad and Extension Order Form

CUSTOM PAD - Drawing Attached

Pad/Extension Trim
Trim

Metal

Tile Selection
Ceramic Series
12x12 Tiles (Square)

Pad 
Color

Border 
Color1

Greige GR

Grey GY

Monarch LTSD CB

Stone Series Pad 
Color

Border 
Color1

Natural Slate SL

12x24 Tiles (Rectangle) - Check for Availability and Colors

Tile Selection
Ceramic Series
12x24 Tiles (Rectangle)

Pad 
Color

Border 
Color1

Amplify Black ABK NA

Intensity Pebble IP NA

Jute Charcoal JC NA

Reverb Ash RA NA

Yellowstone YS N/A

12x12 Tiles (Square) - Check for Availability and Colors

Vintage Tile Layout (12x12 Tiles Only, Special Order)

48" x 48" and + Hearth Pads = $50 Surcharge
1-3 = Surcharge Applies
4+ = Surcharge Waived
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Fireplace Accessories

For same day shipping, place order by: 1pm (CO), 2pm (CA, WA) and 11am (MN, TX). Give us a call at 1-800-682-9722

Ember Guard by HYC

Steel Hearth Pads & Extensions

Ember Guard
Features:
•	 Made in the USA
•	 Clean and Contemporary Design
•	 Ember Protection Only (Type 1)
•	 10-Guage (3/16") Steel Hearth Protection
•	 Low Profile
•	 1" Radius Corners
•	 Scratch-Resistant Polyester Powder Coat Finish
•	 No Thermal Protection
•	 For Use with Heating Appliances Requiring Ember Protection Only
Item No. Description Wt. Retail Stocked

Standard (Square) Hearth Pads
HCEP3636B Black Ember Protector | 36” x 36” 50 lbs. $841.99 Y
HCEP3648B Black Ember Protector | 36” x 48” 67 lbs. 853.99 Y
HCEP4242B Black Ember Protector | 42” x 42” 69 lbs. 864.99 Y
HCEP4848B Black Ember Protector | 48” x 48” 90 lbs. 875.99 Y
Corner Hearth Pads
HCEPC3636B Black Ember Protector - Corner | 36” x 36” 50 lbs. $841.99 Y
HCEPC4242B Black Ember Protector - Corner | 42” x 42” 68 lbs. 964.99 Y
HCEPC4848B Black Ember Protector - Corner | 48” x 48” 88 lbs. 875.99 Y
Extension Hearth Pads
HCEP1848B Black Ember Protector | 18” x 48” 33 lbs. $615.99 Y
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Fireplace Accessories

606 02/26

Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities

HY-C 
Log Racks

Log Racks
Add 2x4’s of any length to customize the storage you need. Keeps firewood off the ground protecting it from rot and insects, 
and allows it to dry easily for safer burning. Heavy-duty construction, black powder-coated finish. Vinyl cover opens with a 
front flap allowing easy access to firewood.
Item No. Description Pkg. Wt. Retail Stocked

HCSLRA Tubular Rack Kit, Adjustable Length (12"W x 42"H) 1 15 lbs. $138.99 Y
HCSERM 4 Foot Heavy Duty Medium Log Rack 353.99 TBD

HCSERMEXT 4 Foot Extension for HCSERM Log Rack (connect multiple for 
even more length) 244.99 TBD

HY-C 
Flame Genie

Flame Genie Pellet Fire Pit
Enjoy a unique Fire Pit experience without the smoke, sparks and cleanup hassels.  The Flame Genie produces maximum 
flame utilizing Gravitational Afterburner System which also minimizes smoke.  The delightful flame pattern can be enjoyed for 
hours.  Flame Genie burns clean and easy to handle wood pellets, producing minimal ash, and requires little cleanup.
Item No. Description Pkg. Wt. Retail Stocked

HCFG16 Flame Genie Fire Pit 16" - Painted Black 1 14 lbs. $109.00 Y
HCFG16SS Flame Genie Fire Pit 16" - Stainless Steel 1 299.00 Y
HCFG19 Flame Genie “Inferno” Fire Pit 19” - Painted Black 1 189.00 Y
HCFG19SS Flame Genie “Inferno” Fire Pit 19” - Stainless Steel 1 469.00 Y
HCFGT Flame Genie Tote for 16” Model 1 9.99 Y
HCFGT19 Flame Genie Tote for 19” Model 1 15.99 Y

1. Add pellets up to fill line.

2. Light w/gelled firestarter, 
fatwood or other solid starter.

3. Wait a few minutes, sit back 
and enjoy the unique burn.

4. Add small amounts of pellets 
at a time when re-filling to 
minimize smothering of the 
flame/smoke.

Rutland
Fireplace Gloves

Fireplace Gloves
Item No. Description Pkg. Wt. Retail Stocked

RT702 Fireplace Gloves 1 1 lb. $33.98 Y

HCSLRA HCSERM 



 Associated Energy Systems -  Serving you with distribution centers in:  Kent, WA | West Sacramento, CA | Denver, CO | Dallas, TX | Rogers, MN

607

2
0
2
5
-
2
0
2
6

02/26

Index 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900

Fireplace Accessories

For same day shipping, place order by: 1pm (CO), 2pm (CA, WA) and 11am (MN, TX). Give us a call at 1-800-682-9722

Goods of the Woods
LIMITED TO STOCK ON HAND

Color Firestones

Magical Color Cones for Wood Fires
Natural pine cones processed with paraffin wax create dancing blue and green flames when tossed 
into a wood burning fire. Each cone lasts for 6-8 minutes. Not for use in gas fireplaces.
Item No. Description Wt. Retail Stocked
GW10100 Large Bag 3 lbs. $26.99 LTSD
GW10101 Bamboo Basket w/Color Cones - 23.29 LTSD
Pine Cone Firestarters
A special firestarter consisting of a loblolly pine cone and wick, set into a special wax formula base 
shaped like a large muffin. Place one of these firestarters on a bottom log of your fire and light the 
wick. Your fire will be safely and easily started. Cones burn for up to 30 minutes each. Not for use in 
gas fireplaces or charcoal cooking fires.

Item No. Description Pcs. per 
Carton Wt. Retail Stocked

GW10274 Mesh Bag 12 5 lbs. $30.29 LTSD

Scented Pine Cones

Genuine Georgia 
Fatwood

Genuine Georgia Fatwood Firestarter
Fatwood is resin-rich heartwood found in decaying pine stumps in the forests of Georgia. When used 
as kindling, firewood can be started with a single match. Fatwood is a completely natural product 
that adds a delightful aroma to the hearth.

Item No Description Wt Retail Stocked

GW10250 Bundle 2 lbs. $13.49 LTSD
GW10251 Berry Box Large Bundle 4 lbs. 19.99 LTSD
GW10252 Large Box 10 lbs. 43.79 LTSD
GW10256 Burlap Bag, Small 6 lbs. 29.99 LTSD
Scented Cones & Potpourri
Natural decorative pine cones scented with aromas that will delight your senses.
GW10287 Cinnamon Scented Cones Bag 1 lb. $9.99 LTSD
GW10289 Pine Scented Cones Bag 1 lb. 9.99 LTSD
GW10290 Potpourri Cello Bag 1 lb. 20.29 LTSD
Log Carriers
GW10912 Canvas Log Carrier, Green $39.00 LTSD
GW10914 Canvas Log Carrier, Burgundy 39.00 LTSD

Rugs - Oriental II (Level Four)
3 1/2-foot half round rugs made of 100% olefin. Rich, heavy, 
antique hand woven look with 50% more fibers than standard 
rugs. Aged faded look. 42” x 25”.
Item No. Description Retail Stocked

GW10491 Southwest $114.49 LTSD
GW10494 Regal Wine 114.49 LTSD
Rugs - Braided Multicolor (Level Four)
4-foot half-round rugs made of 100% polypropylene. Reversible 
construction 48” x 31”.
GW10692 Green $149.00 LTSD
GW10694 Beige 149.00 LTSD
Rugs - Vista
30" x 50" Rectangular 100% olefin.  For lodges, cabins and dens.  
Nature scenes and southwest designs.
GW11043 Desert Beige $149.00 LTSD

Rugs - Flame
100% Polyester, approx. 48" x 27"
Item No. Description Retail Stocked

GW10703 Crimson $89.00 LTSD



Polished Aluminum 
Half Kettle, Black 
Handle

Index 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900

Fireplace Accessories

608 02/26

Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities

Condar 
Fireplace Accessories

Classic Black 
Half Kettle, Brass 

Handle

Half Kettle Humidifier
A decorative and useful touch for the hearth. Helping to supply much needed moisture to dry winter air, this half-kettle fits snugly on the narrow 
ledge of any fireplace insert as it measures only 4" deep and holds over 2 quarts of water. The Half Kettle is crafted of hand-cast aluminum rather 
than cheaper cast-iron, and will never rust or corrode. Packaged in a sturdy gift box.
Item No. Description Pkg. Wt. Retail Stocked
CDHKB Classic Black Half Kettle, Brass Handle 6 4 lbs. $212.99 Y
CDHKBC Half Kettle Steamer, Matte Black with Chrome handle 212.99 N
CDHKBL Half Kettle Steamer, Alumina Blue with Chrome Handle 212.99 Y
Stove Scents
Add wonderful aromas to the air by adding 4-6 drops of Stove Scents to a stovetop steamer and let the steam gently perfume the air. For gas, oil or 
pellet stoves, simply apply a few drops directly on the clay Stove Stone and lay on top of the appliance. Oils are one fluid ounce per bottle. Sold in 
case quantities only.
CDSC Counter Display 1 6 lbs. $292.99 LTSD

Contains 4 bottles of Carolina Breeze, Serenade, Winter Garland and Spice Cake and 8 scent stones; refillable.
CDSC12 Scent Stones Refill 12 3 lbs. 147.99 LTSD
CDSCCB Carolina Breeze Oil 16 3 lbs. 147.99 N
CDSCSC Spice Cake Oil 16 3 lbs. 147.99 Y
CDSCSR Serenade Oil 16 3 lbs. 147.99 LTSD
Holiday Scents
CDSCHW Holiday Welcome Oil 16 3 lbs. $147.99 N
Screens
Item No. Description Pkg. Wt. Retail Stocked
CD918 18"Hx24"W Satin Black Screen Panels w/Rings (Pair) 1 - $72.99 N
CD920 20"Hx24"W Satin Black Screen Panels w/Rings (Pair) 1 - 81.99 N
CD922 22"Hx24"W Satin Black Screen Panels w/Rings (Pair) 1 - 81.99 N
CD924 24"Hx24"W Satin Black Screen Panels w/Rings (Pair) 1 - 89.99 N

CD966 Screen Pulls (Rings Only) - Satin Black 1 - 9.29 TBD
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Fireplace Accessories

For same day shipping, place order by: 1pm (CO), 2pm (CA, WA) and 11am (MN, TX). Give us a call at 1-800-682-9722

Liberty Foundry
Fireplace Grates

Cast Iron Franklin Fireplace Grates
3-year warranty. The Franklin Collection fireplace grates are one piece, flat bottom, basket style grates for use 
in small fireplaces and Franklin stoves. The heavy-duty cast iron construction keeps logs where they belong so 
your fire burns neatly, safely and more efficiently and allows air to reach the logs from all angles.

Item No. Height Width Depth Back Wt. Retail Stocked
HCG22BX 5-1/4" 22" 12" 18-1/2" 20 lbs. $251.99 Y
HCG27BX 5-3/4" 27" 12"  22" 23 lbs. 293.99 Y
Cast Iron Saf-T-Grates
A unique self-feeding curved body keeps hot embers and logs from rolling for a carefree fire. Numerous holes 
allow the fire to breathe while preventing hot embers from falling into ash. Each leg is adjustable, preventing 
the grate from rocking on uneven hearth floors.
Item No. Description Front Back Depth Wt. Retail Stocked
HCGT18BX Zero Clearance Grate 18" 14" 12" 22 lbs. $270.99 N
HCGT22BX Standard Grate 22-1/2" 18" 16 -1/2" 32 lbs. 316.99 N
G200 Series Steel Grates
One piece 5/8" solid steel bar construction, keeps logs where they belong so your fire burns neatly, safely and 
more efficiently
Item No. Description Front Back Depth Wt. Retail Stocked
HCG20018 (HCG20018BX) 18" Grate 18" 12" 12" 10 lbs. $240.99 Y
HCG20024 (HCG20024BX) 24" Grate 24" 21" 15" 15 lbs. 267.99 Y
HCG20027 (HCG20027BX) 27" Grate 27" 24" 15" 16 lbs. 292.99 Y
HCG20030 (HCG20030BX) 30" Grate 30" 27" 15" 20 lbs. 318.99 Y

LFGT22

LFG27

by

G200 Series
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Fireplace Accessories

610 02/26

Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities

Empire
Heaters

Page 3

Vent-Free Infrared Heaters - White

INFRARED HEATERS BTU DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 
SR6WLP 6,000 Manual 1-Heat Setting, 6,000 Btu, White 18 529.00$    
SR6WNAT 6,000 Manual 1-Heat Setting, 6,000 Btu, White 18 529.00$    
SR10WLP 10,000 Manual 1-Heat Setting, 10,000 Btu, White 18 529.00$    
SR10WNAT 10,000 Manual 1-Heat Setting, 10,000 Btu, White 18 529.00$    
SR10TWLP 10,000 Hydraulic Thermostat, 10,000 Btu, White 18 665.00$    
SR10TWNAT 10,000 Hydraulic Thermostat, 10,000 Btu, White 18 665.00$    
SR18WLP 18,000 Manual 3-Heat Settings, 18,000 Btu, White 27 655.00$    
SR18WNAT 18,000 Manual 3-Heat Settings, 18,000 Btu, White 27 655.00$    
SR18TWLP 18,000 Hydraulic Thermostat, 18,000 Btu, White 27 819.00$    
SR18TWNAT 18,000 Hydraulic Thermostat, 18,000 Btu, White 27 819.00$    
SR30WLP 30,000 Manual 3-Heat Settings, 30,000 Btu, White 36 839.00$    
SR30WNAT 30,000 Manual 3-Heat Settings, 30,000 Btu, White 36 839.00$    
SR30TWLP 30,000 Hydraulic Thermostat, 30,000 Btu, White 36 1,069.00$ 
SR30TWNAT 30,000 Hydraulic Thermostat, 30,000 Btu, White 36 1,069.00$ 

ACCESSORIES DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 
SRB18W Blower, White, Fits SR18 4 199.00$    
SRB18TW Blower, Auto, White, fits SR18T, BF10, BF20 4 205.00$    
SRB30W Blower, White, Fits SR30 4 199.00$    
SRB30TW Blower, Auto, White, fits SR30, BF30 4 205.00$    
SRS10W Stand, White, Fits SR6, SR10 3 94.00$      
SRS18W Stand, White, Fits SR18, BF10, BF20 3 94.00$      
SRS30W Stand, White, Fits SR30, BF30 3 94.00$      
Note:  Stands may not be used in bedroom installations.

• Does not require electricity; operates in a power outage
• Made in U.S.A.
• Pallet Quantity:  

SR6   - 42 units
SR10 - 42 units 
SR18 - 30 units 
SR30 - 30 units 

Includes: 
Barrier Grid
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Fireplace Accessories

For same day shipping, place order by: 1pm (CO), 2pm (CA, WA) and 11am (MN, TX). Give us a call at 1-800-682-9722

Empire
Heaters

Page 4

Vent-Free Blue Flame Heaters - White

BLUE FLAME HEATERS BTU DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 

BF10WLP 10,000 Modulating Hydraulic Thermostat, 10,000 Btu, Barrier, 
White 29 695.00$    

BF10WNAT 10,000 Modulating Hydraulic Thermostat, 10,000 Btu, Barrier, 
White 29 695.00$    

BF20WLP 20,000 Modulating Hydraulic Thermostat, 20,000 Btu, Barrier, 
White 29 735.00$    

BF20WNAT 20,000 Modulating Hydraulic Thermostat, 20,000 Btu, Barrier, 
White 29 735.00$    

BF30WLP 30,000 Modulating Hydraulic Thermostat, 30,000 Btu, Barrier, 
White 38 849.00$    

BF30WNAT 30,000 Modulating Hydraulic Thermostat, 30,000 Btu, Barrier, 
White 38 849.00$    

ACCESSORIES DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 
SRB18TW Blower, Auto, White, fits SR18T, BF10, BF20 4 205.00$    
SRB30TW Blower, Auto, White, fits SR30, BF30 4 205.00$    
SRS18W Stand, White, Fits SR18, BF10, BF20 3 94.00$      
SRS30W Stand, White, Fits SR30, BF30 3 94.00$      
Note:  Stands may not be used in bedroom installations.

• Does not require electricity; operates in a power outage
• Made in U.S.A.
• Pallet Quantity:  30 units 

Includes: 
Barrier Screen
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HearthRite Vent-Free Infrared Heaters

INFRARED HEATERS BTU DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 
HRW060ML 6,000 Manual control, 6,000 Btu, Propane 18.5 284.00$    
HRW060MN 6,000 Manual control, 6,000 Btu, Nat 18.5 284.00$    
HRW10ML 10,000 Manual control, 10,000 Btu, Propane 19 304.00$    
HRW10MN 10,000 Manual control, 10,000 Btu, Nat 19 304.00$    
HRW10TL 10,000 Thermostat, 10,000 Btu, Propane 19.25 374.00$    
HRW10TN 10,000 Thermostat, 10,000 Btu, Nat 19.25 374.00$    
HRW17ML 16,800 Manual control, 16,800 Btu, Propane 22 344.00$    
HRW17TL 17,100 Thermostat, 17,100 Btu, Propane 22.25 454.00$    
HRW18MN 18,000 Manual control, 18,000 Btu, Nat 22 344.00$    
HRW18TN 18,000 Thermostat, 18,000 Btu, Nat 22.25 454.00$    
HRW25ML 25,000 Manual control, 25,000 Btu, Propane 29.5 414.00$    
HRW25TL 25,000 Thermostat, 25,000 Btu, Propane 30 529.00$    
HRW30MN 30,000 Manual control, 30,000 Btu, Nat 29.5 414.00$    
HRW30TN 30,000 Thermostat, 30,000 Btu, Nat 30 529.00$    

ACCESSORIES DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 

HABLR 0 Blower, fits HRW17, HRW18, HRW25, HRW30, HBW20, 
HBW30 5 92.00$      

HABF Stand - fits HBW06, HBW10, HRW06, HRW10, HRW17, 
HRW18, HRW25, HRW30, HBW20, HBW30 1 47.00$      

Note:  Stands may not be used in bedroom installations.

• Does not require electricity; operates in a power outage
• Imported
• Pallet Quantity: 

HRW06 - 36 units
HRW10 - 36 units
HRW17 - 30 units
HRW18 - 30 units
HRW25 - 24 units
HRW30 - 24 units

Includes: 
Barrier Grid
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HearthRite Vent-Free Blue Flame Heaters

BLUE FLAME HEATERS BTU DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 
HBW06ML 6,000 Manual control, 6,000 Btu, Propane 18.5 264.00$    
HBW06MN 6,000 Manual control, 6,000 Btu, Nat 18.5 264.00$    
HBW10TL 10,000 Thermostat, 10,000 Btu, Propane 19 314.00$    
HBW10TN 10,000 Thermostat, 10,000 Btu, Nat 19 314.00$    
HBW20TL 20,000 Thermostat, 20,000 Btu, Propane 21.25 439.00$    
HBW20TN 20,000 Thermostat, 20,000 Btu, Nat 21.25 439.00$    
HBW30TL 30,000 Thermostat, 30,000 Btu, Propane 28.25 519.00$    
HBW30TN 30,000 Thermostat, 30,000 Btu, Nat 28.25 519.00$    

ACCESSORIES DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 

HABLR 0 Blower, fits HRW17, HRW18, HRW25, HRW30, HBW20, 
HBW30 5 92.00$      

HABF Stand - fits HBW06, HBW10, HRW06, HRW10, HRW17, 
HRW18, HRW25, HRW30, HBW20, HBW30 1 47.00$      

Note:  Stands may not be used in bedroom installations.

• Does not require electricity; operates in a power outage
• Imported
• Pallet Quantity: 

HBW06 - 36 units
HBW10 - 36 units
HBW20 - 30 units
HBW30 - 24 units

Includes: 
Barrier Screen
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Direct-Vent Wall Furnaces

WALL FURNACE BTU DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 
DV210SGXLP 10,000 MV w/o Thermostat, 10,000 Btu 40 1,305.00$ 
DV210SGXNAT 10,000 MV w/o Thermostat, 10,000 Btu 40 1,305.00$ 
DV215SGXLP 15,000 MV w/o Thermostat, 15,000 Btu 50 1,469.00$ 
DV215SGXNAT 15,000 MV w/o Thermostat, 15,000 Btu 50 1,469.00$ 

ACCESSORIES DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 
TMV Wall Thermostat, Reed Switch 2 48.00$      
TRW Wall Thermostat, Wireless 2 265.00$    
TDV1 Wall Thermostat, Digital 1 145.00$    
DVB1 Blower, Auto 5 335.00$    

VSK1 Slim-Line Vent Kit for Vinyl Siding Horizontal, incl outside 
wall plate with vent shield, for DV210/215 2.5 67.00$      

DV822 Vinyl Siding Vent Kit for Empire Round Vent Kit 5 119.00$    

CONVERSION KIT FOR 
DV210SGX DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 

17080 Nat to Propane 1 102.00$    
17081 Propane to Nat 1 102.00$    

CONVERSION KIT FOR 
DV215SGX DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 

17082 Nat to Propane 1 102.00$    
17083 Propane to Nat 1 102.00$    

• Thermostat not included
• Does not require electricity; operates in a power outage
• Made in U.S.A.
• Pallet Quantity: 30 units 
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Direct-Vent Wall Furnaces

WALL FURNACE BTU DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 
DV25SGLP 25,000 MV w/Thermostat, 25,000 Btu 93 1,825.00$ 
DV25SGNAT 25,000 MV w/Thermostat, 25,000 Btu 91 1,825.00$ 
DV35SGLP 35,000 MV w/Thermostat, 35,000 Btu 96 1,969.00$ 
DV35SGNAT 35,000 MV w/Thermostat, 35,000 Btu 94 1,969.00$ 

ACCESSORIES DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 
TMV Wall Thermostat, Reed Switch 2 48.00$      
TRW Wall Thermostat, Wireless 2 265.00$    
TDV1 Wall Thermostat, Digital 1 145.00$    
DRB1 Blower, Auto 8 325.00$    

VSK2 Slim-Line Vent Kit for Vinyl Siding Horizontal, incl outside 
wall plate with vent shield, for DV25/35, DVC35/55 4 67.00$      

DV822 Vinyl Siding Vent Kit for Empire Round Vent Kit 5 119.00$    

CONVERSION KIT FOR DV25 DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 
17084 Nat to Propane 1 102.00$    
17085 Propane to Nat 1 102.00$    

CONVERSION KIT FOR DV35 DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 
17086 Nat to Propane 1 102.00$    
17087 Propane to Nat 1 102.00$    

• Does not require electricity; operates in a power outage
• Made in U.S.A.
• Pallet Quantity: 7 units 

Includes:
Thermostat
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Vinyl Siding Kits and Vent Extension Kits

VINYL SIDING KITS BTU DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 

VSK1 Slim-Line Vent Kit for Vinyl Siding Horizontal, incl outside 
wall plate with vent shield, for DV210/215 2.5 67.00$      

VSK2 Slim-Line Vent Kit for Vinyl Siding Horizontal, incl outside 
wall plate with vent shield, for DV25/35, DVC35/55 4 67.00$      

DV822 Vinyl Siding Vent Kit for Empire Round Vent Kit 5 119.00$    

DV210SGX DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 

TH345 Extension Tube, Flue Outlet 3-in. for walls 13 to 19 in., for 
DV210SGX 2 39.00$      

TH346
Extension Tube, Air Inlet 5-in. for walls 13 to 19-in., for 
DV210SGX 2 51.00$      

DV215SGX DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 

TH357* Vent Extension Kit for walls 13 to 19 in., for 
DV215SGXNAT 1 76.00$      

TH358* Vent Extension Kit for walls 13 to 19 in., for DV215SGXLP 2 76.00$      

* Approved for US and Canada for installation with DV215SGX-2.  Not approved for DV215SGX-1 in Canada

DV35SGX DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 
DV983 Vent Extension Kit for walls 13 to 19 in for DV35NAT 1 78.00$      
DV984 Vent Extension Kit for walls 13 to 19 in for DV35LP 1 78.00$      

DV822 - Includes Siding Kit Only

Does not include vent tube, cap, or wall 
plate.  These items ship with unit.

VSK1 and VSK2 - Includes Outside 

Does not include vent tube or cap. 
These items ship with unit.
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Direct-Vent Counterflow Wall Furnaces

COUNTERFLOW 
WALL FURNACE BTU DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 

DVC35SPPXLP 35,000 24V System w/o Thermostat, 35,000 Btu/Standing Pilot 107 2,599.00$ 
DVC35SPPXNAT 35,000 24V System w/o Thermostat, 35,000 Btu/Standing Pilot 107 2,599.00$ 

DVC35IPXLP 35,000 24V System w/o Thermostat, 35,000 Btu/Electronic Pilot 107 3,095.00$ 

DVC35IPXNAT 35,000 24V System w/o Thermostat, 35,000 Btu/Electronic Pilot 107 3,095.00$ 

DVC55SPPXLP 55,000 24V System w/o Thermostat, 55,000 Btu/Standing Pilot 123 2,909.00$ 
DVC55SPPXNAT 55,000 24V System w/o Thermostat, 55,000 Btu/Standing Pilot 123 2,909.00$ 

DVC55IPXLP 55,000 24V System w/o Thermostat, 55,000 Btu/Electronic Pilot 123 3,489.00$ 

DVC55IPXNAT 55,000 24V System w/o Thermostat, 55,000 Btu/Electronic Pilot 123 3,489.00$ 

ACCESSORIES DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 
TRW Wall Thermostat, Wireless 2 265.00$    
TDV1 Wall Thermostat, Digital 1 145.00$    
T24V Wall Thermostat, 24 V 1 41.00$      
SOR1 Side Outlet Register 2 175.00$    
SOK1 Side Outlet Kit, 10-in. 7 199.00$    

VSK2 Slim-Line Vent Kit for Vinyl Siding Horizontal, incl outside 
wall plate with vent shield, for DV25/35, DVC35/55 4 67.00$      

DV822 Vinyl Siding Vent Kit for Empire Round Vent Kit 5 119.00$    

CONVERSION KIT FOR 
DVC35SPPX DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 

DV1344 Nat to Propane 1 225.00$    
DV1346 Propane to Nat 1 219.00$    

CONVERSION KIT FOR 
DVC35IPX DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 

DV1348 Nat to Propane 1 429.00$    
DV1350 Propane to Nat 1 529.00$    

CONVERSION KIT FOR 
DVC55SPPX DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 

682270 Nat to Propane 1 235.00$    
682161 Propane to Nat 1 285.00$    

CONVERSION KIT FOR 
DVC55IPX DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 

682269 Nat to Propane 1 219.00$    
682160 Propane to Nat 1 285.00$    

• Thermostat not included
• Made in U.S.A.
• Pallet Quantity: 

DVC35 18 units
DVC55 6 units

Includes:
DVC35 models include DV1273 Vent Kit
DVC55 models iclude DV600 Vent Kit (Ships in two cartons)
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B-Vent Counterflow Wall Furnaces

COUNTERFLOW WALL 
FURNACE BTU DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 

FAW40SPPXLP 40,000 24V System w/o Thermostat, 40,000 Btu/Standing Pilot 110 2,269.00$ 
FAW40SPPXNAT 40,000 24V System w/o Thermostat, 40,000 Btu/Standing Pilot 110 2,269.00$ 

FAW40IPXLP 40,000 24V System w/o Thermostat, 40,000 Btu/Electronic Pilot 110 2,795.00$ 

FAW40IPXNAT 40,000 24V System w/o Thermostat, 40,000 Btu/Electronic Pilot 110 2,795.00$ 

FAW55SPPXLP 55,000 24V System w/o Thermostat, 55,000 Btu/Standing Pilot 135 2,599.00$ 
FAW55SPPXNAT 55,000 24V System w/o Thermostat, 55,000 Btu/Standing Pilot 135 2,599.00$ 

FAW55IPXLP 55,000 24V System w/o Thermostat, 55,000 Btu/Electronic Pilot 135 3,169.00$ 

FAW55IPXNAT 55,000 24V System w/o Thermostat, 55,000 Btu/Electronic Pilot 135 3,169.00$ 

ACCESSORIES DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 
TRW Wall Thermostat, Wireless 2 265.00$    
TDV1 Wall Thermostat, Digital 1 145.00$    
T24V Wall Thermostat, 24 V 1 41.00$      
SOR1 Side Outlet Register 2 175.00$    
SOK1 Side Outlet Kit, 10-in. 7 199.00$    
ROK1 10-in. Rear Outlet Kit 9 269.00$    
FVE24DB Vent Enclosure, 24-in., fits FAW40 w/DV648DBF 7 165.00$    
FVE34DB Vent Enclosure, 34-inch,  fits FAW40 w/DV648DBF 10 175.00$    
FVE46DB Vent Enclosure, 46-inch, fits FAW40 w/DV648DBF 14 199.00$    
DV651DB Vent Enclosure 14-in., fits FAW55 w/DV648DBD 6 175.00$    
DV665DB Vent Enclosure 24-in., fits FAW55 w/DV648DBD 9 189.00$    
DV666DB Vent Enclosure 36-in., fits FAW55 w/DV648DBD 14 189.00$    
DV648DBF Oval-to-Round Flue Adapter - Double Wall, fits FAW40 3 229.00$    
DV648DBD Oval-to-Round Flue Adapter - Double Wall, fits FAW55 3 229.00$    

DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 
DV1345 Nat to Propane 1 225.00$    
DV1347 Propane to Nat 1 225.00$    

DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 
DV1349 Nat to Propane 1 435.00$    
DV1351 Propane to Nat 1 519.00$    

DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 
682270 Nat to Propane 1 235.00$    
682161 Propane to Nat 1 285.00$    

DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 
682269 Nat to Propane 1 219.00$    
682160 Propane to Nat 1 285.00$    

CONVERSION KIT FOR FAW55IPX

CONVERSION KIT FOR FAW55SPPX

CONVERSION KIT FOR FAW40IPX

CONVERSION KIT FOR FAW40SPPX

• Thermostat not included
• Made in U.S.A.
• Pallet Quantity: 18 units 
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B-Vent Wall Furnaces

GRAVITY WALL FURNACE BTU DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 
GWT25WLP 25,000 MV, 25,000 Btu, White 75 1,275.00$ 
GWT25WNAT 25,000 MV, 25,000 Btu, White 75 1,275.00$ 
GWT35WLP 35,000 MV, 35,000 Btu, White 81 1,379.00$ 
GWT35WNAT 35,000 MV, 35,000 Btu, White 81 1,379.00$ 
GWT50WLP 50,000 MV, 50,000 Btu, White 131 1,845.00$ 
GWT50WNAT 50,000 MV, 50,000 Btu, White 131 1,845.00$ 

ACCESSORIES DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 
TMV Wall Thermostat, Reed Switch 2 48.00$      
TRW Wall Thermostat, Wireless 2 265.00$    
TDV1 Wall Thermostat, Digital 1 145.00$    
GWRBT Remote Bulb Thermostat 1 215.00$    
GWTB2W Blower, Auto, White 8 459.00$    

GWTH2535W Header, White, (included with furnace), fits GWT25W, 
GWT35W 2 72.00$      

GWTH50W Header, White, (included with furnace), fits GWT50W 4 78.00$      
GWTR1W Rear Register Kit, White, fits GWT25W, GWT35W 5 229.00$    

GWTW2W Out-of-Wall Installation Kit, White, fits GWT25W, 
GWT35W 23 489.00$    

CONVERSION KIT FOR 
GWT25W DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 

17088 Nat to Propane 1 102.00$    
17089 Propane to Nat 1 102.00$    

CONVERSION KIT FOR 
GWT35W DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 

17090 Nat to Propane 1 102.00$    
17091 Propane to Nat 1 102.00$    

CONVERSION KIT FOR 
GWT50W DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 

17092 Nat to Propane 1 102.00$    
17093 Propane to Nat 1 102.00$    

• Thermostat not included
• Does not require electricity; operates in a power outage
• Made in U.S.A.
• Pallet Quantity: 

GWT25W 21 units
GWT35W 21 units
GWT50W 12 units

Includes:
GWT25 includes GWTH2535W Header
GWT35 includes GWTH2535W Header
GWT50 includes GWTH50W Header

Empire
Heaters
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B-Vent  Room Heaters 

ROOM HEATER BTU DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 

RH25LP 25,000 Console, Hydraulic Thermostat, 25,000 Btu/Standing Pilot 88 1,535.00$ 

RH25NAT 25,000 Console, Hydraulic Thermostat, 25,000 Btu/Standing Pilot 88 1,535.00$ 

RH35LP 35,000 Console, Hydraulic Thermostat, 35,000 Btu/Standing Pilot 88 1,669.00$ 

RH35NAT 35,000 Console, Hydraulic Thermostat, 35,000 Btu/Standing Pilot 88 1,669.00$ 

ACCESSORIES DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 
DRB1 Blower, Auto 8 325.00$    
DVP1 Floor Pad, 36 x 14 inches 10 115.00$    

CONVERSION KIT FOR RH25 DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 
33728 Propane to Nat 1 69.00$      
33730 Nat to Propane 1 69.00$      

CONVERSION KIT FOR RH35 DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 
33729 Propane to Nat 1 69.00$      
33731 Nat to Propane 1 69.00$      

• Does not require electricity; operates in a power outage
• Made in U.S.A.
• Pallet Quantity: 6 units 

Includes:
Hydraulic Thermostat
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B-Vent Visual Flame Room Heaters 

VISUAL FLAME ROOM 
HEATERS 

WITH BLOWERS BTU DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 
RH50BLP 50,000 Visual Flame, Hydraulic Thermostat Blower, 50,000 Btu 124 2,475.00$ 
RH50BNAT 50,000 Visual Flame, Hydraulic Thermostat Blower, 50,000 Btu 124 2,475.00$ 

RH65BLP 65,000 Visual Flame, Hydraulic Thermostat, Standing Pilot, 
Blower, 65,000 Btu 142 2,689.00$ 

RH65BNAT 65,000 Visual Flame, Hydraulic Thermostat, Standing Pilot, 
Blower, 65,000 Btu 142 2,689.00$ 

CLOSED FRONT ROOM 
HEATERS BTU DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 

RH50CLP 50,000 Closed Front, Hydraulic Thermostat, Standing Pilot, 50,000 
Btu 124 1,759.00$ 

RH50CNAT 50,000 Closed Front, Hydraulic Thermostat, Standing Pilot, 50,000 
Btu 124 1,759.00$ 

RH65CLP 65,000 Closed Front, Hydraulic Thermostat, Standing Pilot, 65,000 
Btu 142 1,945.00$ 

RH65CNAT 65,000 Closed Front, Hydraulic Thermostat, Standing Pilot, 65,000 
Btu 142 1,945.00$ 

CLOSED FRONT ROOM 
HEATERS WITH BLOWERS BTU DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 

RH50CBLP 50,000 Closed Front w/Blower, Hydraulic Thermostat, Standing 
Pilot, 50,000 Btu 124 2,039.00$ 

RH50CBNAT 50,000 Closed Front w/Blower, Hydraulic Thermostat, Standing 
Pilot, 50,000 Btu 124 2,039.00$ 

RH65CBLP 65,000 Closed Front w/Blower, Hydraulic Thermostat, Standing 
Pilot, 65,000 Btu 142 2,225.00$ 

RH65CBNAT 65,000 Closed Front w/Blower, Hydraulic Thermostat, Standing 
Pilot, 65,000 Btu 142 2,225.00$ 

ACCESSORIES DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 
FRB3 Blower, Auto 10 305.00$    
RAD8 Radiants & Supports, Fits RH50B, RH65B 12 355.00$    
RHL2 Log Kit, Fits RH50B, RH65B 6.4 135.00$    
RH425 Floor Pad 36 x 21, Fits RH50 (all); RH65(all) 10 159.00$    

CONVERSION KIT FOR RH50 DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 
33724 Nat to Propane 1 69.00$      
33726 Propane to Nat 1 69.00$      

CONVERSION KIT FOR RH65 DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE 
44496 Nat to Propane 1 69.00$      
33727 Propane to Nat 1 69.00$      

• Does not require electricity; operates in a power outage
• Made in U.S.A.
• Pallet Quantity: 6 units 

Includes:
Hydraulic Thermostat

Empire
Heaters




